Beverages

Ice Cream Float
Sprite, rose syrup & a scoop of vanilla ice cream.

Sirap Bandung
Rose syrup, rose jelly & evaporated milk.

Mineral Water
500ml

1000ml

Soft Drinks

King Coconut

All prices are subject to 10 % service charge + relevant taxes

Rs

Rs

Rs
Rs

Rs

Rs

700

550

200
300

300

250



