## Beverages

Ice Cream Float Sprite, rose syrup & a scoop of vanilla ice cream.	Rs	700
Sirap Bandung Rose syrup, rose jelly & evaporated milk.	Rs	550
Mineral Water		
500ml	Rs	200
1000ml	Rs	300
Soft Drinks	Rs	300
King Coconut	Rs	250